www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-0150 1
Product Ordering
Information
Belt Driven Brush Cleaner
P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
Optional Mounting Brackets (Pair)
Description Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Lbs.
Drop Bracket Kit (incl. 2) MBCDBK 79536 28.9
Lead time: 1 working day
Belt Driven Brush Cleaner
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Lbs.in. mm
24 600 BDBC-24 93119  331.7
30 750 BDBC-30 93120  349.1
36 900 BDBC-36 93121  366.2
42 1050 BDBC-42 93122  383.0
48 1200 BDBC-48 93123  400.0
54 1350 BDBC-54 93124  417.5
60 1500 BDBC-60 93125  434.4
72 1800 BDBC-72 93126  468.9
Lead time: 1 working day
Replacement Brushes
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Lbs.in. mm
24 600 MBRD-24 79515 13.5
30 750 MBRD-30 79516 17.1
36 900 MBRD-36 79517 20.5
42 1050 MBRD-42 79518 23.7
48 1200 MBRD-48 79519 26.8
54 1350 MBRD-54 79520 30.7
60 1500 MBRD-60 79521 33.9
72 1800 MBRD-72 79522 41
Lead time: 1 working day
www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-01502
Specifications
& Guidelines
Belt Driven Brush Cleaner
Specifications
Belt Speed Up to 700 fpm (3.5 m/s)
Vertical Clearance 24.5" (622mm)
Horizontal Clearance 28.38" (720mm)
Temperature Range -20ºF to 180ºF (-30ºC to 82ºC)
Maximum Chevron
or Cleat Height 1/2" (13mm)
Bristle Length 3-1/4" (83mm)
Overall Diameter 12" (305mm)
Shaft Length
(Brush and Roller) Belt Width plus 42" (1067mm)
Shaft Diameter 1" (25mm)
CEMA Cleaner Rating Class 4
5-1/2"
(140mm)
12"
(300mm)
1" (25mm)
1-7/16" (36mm)
4-1/2"
(114mm)
A
B
Belt Width Roller Length
"A"
Shaft Length
"B"
in. mm in. mm in. mm
24 600 30 750 54 1350
30 750 36 900 60 1500
36 900 42 1050 66 1650
42 1050 48 1200 72 1800
48 1200 54 1350 78 1950
54 1350 60 1500 84 2100
60 1500 66 1650 90 2250
72 1800 78 1950 102 2550
P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-0150 3
Replacement
Parts
Belt Driven Brush Cleaner
1
2
11
3
5
4
6
7
8
9
10
P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
Replacement Parts
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
1
18" (450mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-24 93135 27.4
24" (600mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-30 93136 30.2
30" (750mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-36 93137 32.9
36" (900mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-42 93138 35.7
42" (1050mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-48 93139 38.4
48" (1200mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-54 93140 41.2
54" (1350mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-60 93141 43.9
60" (1500mm) Brush Drum Shaft BDBCR-BS-72 93142 46.6
2
24" (600mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-24 79515 13.5
30" (750mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-30 79516 17.1
36" (900mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-36 79517 20.5
42" (1050mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-42 79518 23.7
48" (1200mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-48 79519 26.8
54" (1350mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-54 79520 30.7
60” (1500mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-60 79521 33.9
72” (1800mm) Replacement Brush Drum MBRD-72 79522 41.0
3
24" (600mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-24 93127 79.5
30" (750mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-30 93128 91.0
36" (900mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-36 93129 102.6
42" (1050mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-42 93130 113.3
48" (1200mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-48 93131 124.7
54" (1350mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-54 93132 136.2
60" (1500mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-60 93133 147.6
72" (1800mm) Replacement Roller BDBCR-HDR-72 93134 170.5
4 Support Spacer Kit BDBDR-SPACER 93370 1.7
5 Drive Guard Kit BDBDR-GUARD 93371 20.6
6 Brush Shaft Bearing/Drive Hardware BDBCR-B-HW 93372 8.0
7 Roller Shaft Bearing/Drive Hardware BDBCR-R-HW 93373 23.3
8 Adjustment Arm Kit BDBCR-ADJARM 93374 8.5
9 Brush Lock Kit BDBCR-BL 93375 1.5
10 Replacment V-Belt BDBCR-VBELT 93376 0.3
11 Brush Cleaner Drop Brackets* (2) MBCDBK 79536 28.9
*Hardware included.